Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024
Sportverein DJK 1930 e.V. Unterbalbach (10787)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Damen 2.Bezirksklasse Gr. 034

Matches Séatze

Pkt.
1 TSG TC SW Adelsheim/TC Sennfeld 1~ 6:0
2 TC Neckarelz 2 6:0
3 SV DJK 1930 Unterbalbach 1 6:2
4 TSV Assamstadt 2 6:4

5 TSG TC im TSV Tauberbischofsheim/ 4:6
TC Gerlachsheim 1

6 TC GWR Mosbach 2 0:8

7 TC Hardheim 1960 1 0:8

19:8

18:9
25:11
24:21
26:19

12:24
2:34

nu.Dokument 016, erstellt am 01.07.2024 18:17 | Seite 1

38:17
40:22
52:24
53:47
56:43

26:49
6:69

&> DUNLOP

Badischer

&

Tennisverbandv

Volksbanken
Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



