Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

Sportverein DJK 1930 e.V. Unterbalbach (10787)

Ergebnistabellen - kompakt

Damen 2.Bezirksklasse Gr. 034

	Pkt.	Matches	Sätze
1 TSG TC SW Adelsheim/TC Sennfeld 1	6:0	19:8	38:17
2 TC Neckarelz 2	6:0	18:9	40:22
3 SV DJK 1930 Unterbalbach 1	6:2	25:11	52:24
4 TSV Assamstadt 2	6:4	24:21	53:47
5 TSG TC im TSV Tauberbischofsheim/	4:6	26:19	56:43
TC Gerlachsheim 1			
6 TC GWR Mosbach 2	0:8	12:24	26:49
7 TC Hardheim 1960 1	0:8	2:34	6:69







